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Register here
London, Kings Cross 

Facilitator: Sue Raynor, Leadership Development Adviser, Future Leaders Trust
Dates: 
Friday 9th October 2015
Friday 6th November 2015
Tuesday 8th December 2015 
Friday 5th February 2016
Saturday 12th March 2016 
Friday 15th April 2016
Saturday 7th May 2016

Register here
Eastbourne Improvement Partnership (Cavendish School)

Facilitator: Lyn Fryer, Leadership Development Adviser and Sally Franceschi, Acting Deputy Headteacher at Cavendish School 
Dates: 
Friday 18th September 2015
Monday 9th November 2015
Tuesday 10th November 2015
Wednesday 20th January 2016
Wednesday 2nd March 2016
Monday 18th April 2016
Friday 1st July 2016

Register here

E-ACT 

Open to E-ACT Academies
Facilitator: Steve Hawke, West Midlands Regional Director at the Future Leaders, Rob Jones, Vice Principal - School Effectiveness & Curriculum Lead and Marie Smith Senior Assistant Principal at Heartlands
Dates: 
Thursday 24th September 2015
Tuesday 20th October 2015
Friday 27th November 2015
Wednesday 27th January 2016
Monday 7th March 2016
Thursday 21st April 2016
Friday 1st July 2016

Register here

AGGS

Facilitator: Rachel Jones, Regional Director at the Future Leaders Trust
Dates:
Tuesday 22 September 2015
Monday 9 November 2015
Tuesday 10 November 2015 
Tuesday 2 February 2016
Tuesday 22 March 2016
Tuesday 17 May 2016
Tuesday 21 June 2016
Register here

For more information, please contact us on slt@tflt.org.uk or call us on 0800 009 4142.

Recently closed cycles: 

· TKAT (Sidcup)
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